
SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Marionneaux on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to
Engrossed Senate Bill No. 83 by Senator Donahue

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 3, line 7, following "**political**" and before "**best**" change "**subdivision**" to
3 "**subdivision's**"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 On page 4, line 23, following "**Vendors**" and before "**register**" insert "**shall**"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 4, line 26, following "**Vendors**" and before "**be**" insert "**shall**"

8 AMENDMENT NO. 4

9 On page 5, line 1, following "**on the**" and before "**of the**" change "**structure**" to "**nature**"

10 AMENDMENT NO. 5

11 On page 5, line 14, following "**that**" and before "**be**" change "**will**" to "**shall**"